
Contents

6 Forewords
HERMAN VAN ROMPUY

YVES LETERME

8 Starting with a few proofs
PIERRE ALECHINSKY

10 On collecting the prints of James Ensor

13

24

25

28

29

31
32

249

273
274

277

281

282

300

302

FRANK DECEUNINCK

Introduction
XAVIER TRICOT

Newly revised dates for certain prints

Notes on the lithographs

Print techniques
About the descriptive catalogue

Descriptive catalogue
Descriptive catalogue: engravings

Descriptive catalogue: lithographs

Reference
Major sales of prints at the Galerie Georges Giroux, Brussels

Published prints

Selected bibliography

List of works
Index of English titles

Index of French titles


