Contents

6	Forewords HERMAN VAN ROMPUY YVES LETERME
8	Starting with a few proofs PIERRE ALECHINSKY
10	On collecting the prints of James Ensor FRANK DECEUNINCK
13	Introduction XAVIER TRICOT
24	Newly revised dates for certain prints
25	Notes on the lithographs
28	Print techniques
29	About the descriptive catalogue
31	Descriptive catalogue
32	Descriptive catalogue: engravings
249	Descriptive catalogue: lithographs
273	Reference
274	Major sales of prints at the Galerie Georges Giroux, Brussels
277	Published prints
281	Selected bibliography
282	List of works
300	Index of English titles
302	Index of French titles